
ST LEVAN PRIMARY SCHOOL 

BULLETIN 11 27TH NOVEMBER 2020 

Shining Stars of the Week 

Sorrel Puffins  

For fabulous focus in maths and believing you can in writing!  

 Céleste Choughs 

For being polite and helpful to your friends and following the golden rules! 

MONDAY 17TH SEP-

TEMBER   

 

CLUBS START 

Friday 27th November 2020 
 

We have had an overwhelming response to 
the Cornwall Christmas Box project, thank 
you so much for this. The final day for 
donations will be next Monday 30th 
November.  
 
We look forward to the end of the second 
lockdown next week which means we can go 
ahead with Puffins Art Gallery trip and the 
Christmas production at The Minack. 
 
Diane Blackie—Interim Headteacher 

esday 1Monday 10th December 

 Assembly with Vanda 

Wednesday 12th December 

 Clubs finish 

Thursday 13th December 

 School Production at the Acorn Theatre  

Friday 14th December 

 Save the Children Christmas Jumper Day 

Monday 17th December 

Communications:  

 Email:  

 Year 2 Phonics screening information 

 Reminder—Christmas lunch orders 

 Music lessons for those who have shown 

an interest (please let Paula know if you 

would like further information) 

 

Good attendance is vital for learning. The national minimum 

expectation is set at 96%. Please help us achieve this and 

support your child’s learning. Attendance to the end of October: 

Choughs 95%      Puffins 93.4%     Whole school 94% 

ATTENDANCE 

DATES FOR THE DIARY 

Mon 30th November 
Final day for Cornwall Christmas Box project donations 
 
Tues 8th December 
Puffins visit Newlyn Art Gallery (details to follow) 
 
Thurs 10th December 
The Space Race Christmas production at The Minack  (Thurs 
17th Dec. back up date if weather is awful—details to follow) 
 
Fri 11th December 
Christmas Jumper Day raising money for Save the Children 
(letter out next week) 
 
Wed 16th December 
Christmas Lunch 
 
Fri 18th December   
Last day of Autumn term 1.30pm finish 
 
Mon 4th January 2021  
First day of Spring term 

Conversation Topics: 
 
This week the suggested 
topics are:  
 
Choughs: Which book/
film/TV character would 
you like to meet? Why? 
 
Puffins: Should we treat animals as 
we treat humans? 


